
680

0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320 360 400

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

48
1,89

12
0° 120°

20°

10
0,

39

 1  [0.12]3

M
42,

28 58

75,8
2,98

f8

20
0,79

10
0,39

36
1,

42
f8

0,34
8,6

53
2,

08

3 [0.12]

M4 - 8deep
        [0,31]

        [0,31]
M3 - 8deep

9
0,35

10
f7

0,
39

f7

- 40° + 85° IP

www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 09/2018

Accessories

Dimensions 
Dimensions in mm [inch]

8.0010.8200.000C

radial load [N]

Robust bearing unit Suitable for Sendix 50xx and 58xx

Quick and simple – more protection
Separating the bearing load and the sensor technology affords the 
encoder greater protection in harsh environments.
Retrofitting to all encoders with a 58 mm clamping flange is very 
easy and quick. 

Robust bearing unit
matching shaft encoders with clamping flange and shaft 10 mm [0.39“]

Order no.

Temperature High IP value High shaft load
capacity

Shock / vibration
resistant

8.0010.8200.000C

Technical data
Maximum speed  6000 min-1

Weight  approx. 560 g [19.75 oz]

Protection   IP67

Material housing aluminum  
   optional: 
   seawater resistant 
  shaft stainless steel 
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Bearing life expectancy L10
at 3000 revolutions/min with continuous operation 

Sendix encoders
with bearing unit
F (axial) = 40 N

Sendix encoders
without bearing unit 
F (axial) = 40 N

1   3 x socket cap screw M4x25 (SW3)
 1 x washer
 included as mounting set 




